

City of New Buffalo 2021 Fee Schedule

Beach Parking-Full Day

From April 1 - June 30 \$15 From July 1 - August 16 \$20 From August 17 - October 30 \$15

Beach Parking-3 Hour

From April 1 - October 31 \$7.50

Boat Launch

Daily rates for **Michigan Residents** with boats having Michigan Registrations

Vessels 27' and under \$10 Vessels 27' and over \$30

Daily rates for **Non-Michigan Residents/boats** without Michigan Registrations

Vessels 27' and under \$20 Vessels 27' and over \$40

Season passes **Michigan Residents** with boats having Michigan Registrations

Vessels 27' and under \$75 Vessels 27' and over \$100

Season passes for **Non-Michigan Residents/boats** without Michigan Registrations

Vessels 27' and under \$100 Vessels 27' and over \$125